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Fecha 18/10/2014

Distancia 1000

Pos.
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Metros

Dorsal Nombre

153
144
138
168
2
35
232
250
202
42
234
30
86
14
91
92
87
181
19
179
31
22

ILKA

LILA
ANNICK
VIOLETA
AMELIE
IARA
LAURA
LUCIA
PATRICIA
LENA
CECILIA
REBECCA
NIKITA
VICTORIA AMELIE
AURELIA
GIULIA
JANIKA
NURIA
MASCHA
ALEXANDRA
LAIA
VERONICA

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

Il. Cursa escolar DSB ESPLUGUES DE
LLOBREGAT Cursa 04-02

Apellidos

PALLARES

CATALA | BLEICHER
POETSCH MARTORELL
CONEJERO GARCIA
JAKOBS

MULFINGER

FOSTER

MARTINEZ

PUENTE ESTEBAN
POHLMAN CID
WILLIAMS
NAVASCUES SEILER
SCHWEIKERT
METZKAT

IOCCA VILARASAU
IOCCA VILARASAU
SCHWEIKERT
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
HAAS

MIRALLES ROSSFELD
GARCIA ELGER
GALUSINSKA

CATEGORIA

Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F
Cursa 04-02 F

Pos/Cat
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cLuB

POLO

C.N. SITGES
NINGUN CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial

0:04:16
0:04:19
0:04:20
0:04:25
0:04:28
0:04:31
0:04:31
0:04:32
0:04:32
0:04:36
0:04:36
0:04:44
0:04:47
0:04:49

BARCELONA ATLETISME 0:04:49
BARCELONA ATLETISME 0:04:49

INDEPENDIENTE
independiente

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

0:04:49
0:04:50
0:05:01
0:05:08
0:05:08
0:05:45

1. CURSA ESCOLAR DSB

ESPLUGLIES DE LLOBREGAT
18302014

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,16
4,19
4,20
4,25
4,28
4,31
4,31
4,32
4,32
4,36
4,36
4,44
4,47
4,49
4,49
4,49
4,49
4,50
5,01
5,08
5,08
5,45

0:00:40
0:00:43
0:00:44
0:00:49
0:00:52
0:00:55
0:00:55
0:00:56
0:00:56
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:08
0:01:11
0:01:13
0:01:13
0:01:13
0:01:13
0:01:14
0:01:25
0:01:32
0:01:32
0:02:09
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